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Team Mame

Warm Up

Stretch &

12 Minute

On-Deck

Competition Time

Youth All Girll Median
Youth Coed Median
Yeauth All Girl Advanced
Junior All Gird Advanced
Junior Coed Elite
Junior Coed Advanced
Junior Coed Advanced
Junior All Girl Advanced
Junior Coed Advanced
Junior Coed Advanced
Coed Elite Mon-Tumbling
Coed Elite

Coed Elite

Coed Premier

Coed Pramier

All Girl Elite

Coed Premier

Coed Pramier

Performance Cheer Divisions

Shooting up (Korea)
Kwangtan Glitz (Korea)
Tearn Korea (Korea)
Team Korea (Korea)
Coed Elite Cheer (International)
Mexice Cheer Team (Mexica)
Wuhan Cogdel Cranleigh High Scheel (China)
KCA - Dagjeon - Team Champion (Korea)
Wuhan Cogdel Cranleigh High School Cheereading Team (China)
Team Malaysia (Malaysia)
Southies Cheer Club - TNT
Team Korea (Korea)
Southies Cheer Club (Philippines)
Dragon (Chinese Taipei)
Far Easr (International)
Team Korea (Korea)
Charm Malaysia (Malaysia)
Saigon Beast (Vietnam)
EVENT BREAK

Team Name

Check-in
9:50 AM
9:56 AM
10:02 AM
10:08 AM
10:14 AM
10:20 AM
10:26 AM
10:32 AM
10:38 AM
10:44 AM
10:50 AM
10:56 AM
11:02 AM
11:08 AM
11:14 AM
11:20 AM
11:26 AM
11:32 AM

Warm Lip

min,
10:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:18 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:36 AM
10:42 AM
10:48 AM
10:54 AM
11:00 AM
11:06 AM
11:12 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:36 AM
11:42 AM

Stratch &

FPoroPrPorPobePeloke>

Warm-up
10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:18 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:36 AM
10:42 AM
10:48 AM
10:54 AM
11:00 AM
11:06 AM
11:12 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:36 AM
11:42 AM
11:48 AM

12 Minute

10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:36 AM
10:42 AM
10:48 AM
10:54 AM
11:00 AM
11:06 AM
11:12 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:36 AM
11:42 AM
11:48 AM
11:54 AM
12:00 PM
12:06 PM

10:30 AM
10:36 AM
10:42 A
10:48 AM
10:54 AM
11:00 AW
11:06 AM
11:12 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:36 AM
11:42 AM
11:48 AM
11:54 AM
12:00 PM
12:06 PM
12:12 PM

Competition Time

Youth Team Jazz
Youth Team Pom
Youth Team Pom
Youth Team Pom
Junior Team Hip Hop
Junior Team Pom
Junior Tearn Pom
Junior Team Pom
Team Hip Hop
Team Hip Hop
Team Pom

Team Pam

Team Pom

Team Paom

Team Pom

Performance Cheer Doubles

Divisians

Princess Club [China)
Team Champion (Kerea)
Team Popular (Korea)
Jubi[ly Damce Crew Jr. Uapan}
Indak Lasalyana Dance Company (Philippines)
Team Karea (Korea)
Team Captain (Secul)
Frash Junior [Peland)
Team Korea (Korea)
T5U Performing Arts-Hip Hop Dance Group (Philippines)
OPEN
UCLouvain Wolves Cheerleader (Belgium)
Team Korea (Korea)
Frash Senior (Poland)
Seize (Korea)
JUDGES BREAK

Team Name

Check-in
12:20 PM
12:26 PM
12:32 PM
12:38 PM
12:44 PM
12:50 PM
12:56 PM
1:02 PM
1:08 PM
1:14 PM
1:20 PM
1:26 PM
1:32 PM
1:38 PM
1:44 PM

Warm Up
Check-in

min,
12:30 PM
12:36 PM
12:42 PM
12:48 PM
12:54 PM
1:00 PM
106 PM
112 PM
1:18 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:36 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM

4 Minute
Stratch

b

PomrPoPorPoPoelPolo

Warm-up
12:36 PM
12:42 PM
12:48 PM
12:54 PM
1:00 PM
1:06 PM
112 PM
1:18 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:36 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
2:00 PM

& minute

12:54 PM
1:00 PM
1:06 PM
1:12 PM
1:18 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:36 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
2:12 PM
218 PM

On-Deck

1:00 PM
1:06 PM
1:12 PM
1:18 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:36 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
212 PM
2118 PM
2:24 PM

Competition Time

Doubles Porm
Doubles Pom
Doubles Pom
Doubles Porm
Doubles Pomn
Doubles Pom
Doubles Pom
Doubles Pom
Doubles Pom
Doubles Pom
Doubles Pom

Doubles Hip Hep
Doubles Hip Hep
Doubles Hip Hop
Doubles Hip Hop
Doubles Hip Hep
Doubles Hip Hop
Doubles Hip Hep
Doubles Hip Hop
Doubles Hip Hop
Doubles Hip Hop
Doubles Hip Hep
Doubles Hip Hep
Doubles Hip Hop
Doubles Hip Hop
Doubles Hip Hep
Doubles Hip Hep

Amazing Dance Crew [Chinese Taipei)
Princess Club (China)
Pacific Elite Dance - Mystics (Australia)
Wolf Pac (Australia)
Tainan University of Technalogy (Chinese Taipei)
Southies Cheer Club (Phillippines)
Studio Vale - Miss Dancers (Italy)
Team Ukraine-1 (Ukraine)
Team Korea (Korea)
Pakistan Eagles (Pakistan]
USA Energizers (USA)
JUDGES BREAK

University of Kang Ning - Chinese Taipei-Team White (Chinese Taipei)
Team Korea (Korea)

Cheerliters (Korea)

Flash (Kazakhstan)

lconic (Korea)

Guangxi Normal Univeristy (China)

Shine uy (Mengolia)

Golden Hawks (Japan)

Drgamn Team Cheereaders (Poland)

SCA (Korea)

University of Kang Ming - Chinese Taipei-Team Blue (Chinese Taipei)
Team Ukraing-2

Pakistan Eagles (Pakistan)

Team Thailand (Thailand)

Teamn Indanesia (Indonesial

Hong Kong China (Heng Kong)

Visit our website cheerunion

2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
Z:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM

3:20 PM
324 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:546 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM

2:38 PM
2:42 PM
246 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:02 PM
306 PM
310 PM
314 PM
318 PM

3:30 PM
334 PM
338 PM
3:42 PM
3:4é PM
350 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:18 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM

*

roPrPokolkolo

rorPoPoPoolPoelkolko

Warm-up
2:42 PM
24 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
302 PM
3:06 PM
310PM
314 PM
318 PM
3:22PM

334 PM
338 PM
3:42 PM
3dé PM
350 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:10PM
414 PM
418 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM

2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
32PM
316 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM

3:4B PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM

3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:.08 PM
312 PM
316 PM
320 PM
3:24 PM
328 PM
332 PM
336 PM
3:40 PM

352 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
2:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
2:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
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https://cheerunion.org/championships/worldcup/

