

Saturday, 23 November 2024

Updated 21.11.24 (Subject to change)							
Cheerleading Divisions	Team Name	Warm Up Check-In	Stretch 6 min.	Floor	12 Minute Warm-up	On-Deck	Competition Time
Youth All Girl Median	Shooting up (Korea)	9:50 AM	10:00 AM	В	10:06 AM	10:24 AM	10:30 AM
Youth Coed Median	Kwangtan Glitz (Korea)	9:56 AM	10:06 AM	Α	10:12 AM	10:30 AM	10:36 AM
Youth All Girl Advanced	Team Korea (Korea)	10:02 AM	10:12 AM	В	10:18 AM	10:36 AM	10:42 AM
Junior All Girl Advanced	Team Korea (Korea)	10:08 AM	10:18 AM	Α	10:24 AM	10:42 AM	10:48 AM
Junior Coed Elite	Coed Elite Cheer (International)	10:14 AM	10:24 AM	В	10:30 AM	10:48 AM	10:54 AM
Junior Coed Advanced	Mexico Cheer Team (Mexico)	10:20 AM	10:30 AM	Α	10:36 AM	10:54 AM	11:00 AM
Junior Coed Advanced	Wuhan Cogdel Cranleigh High School (China)	10:26 AM	10:36 AM	В	10:42 AM	11:00 AM	11:06 AM
Junior All Girl Advanced	KCA - Daejeon - Team Champion (Korea)	10:32 AM	10:42 AM	Α	10:48 AM	11:06 AM	11:12 AM
Junior Coed Advanced	Wuhan Cogdel Cranleigh High School Cheerleading Team (China)	10:38 AM	10:48 AM	В	10:54 AM	11:12 AM	11:18 AM
Junior Coed Advanced	Team Malaysia (Malaysia)	10:44 AM	10:54 AM	Α	11:00 AM	11:18 AM	11:24 AM
Coed Elite Non-Tumbling	Southies Cheer Club - TNT	10:50 AM	11:00 AM	В	11:06 AM	11:24 AM	11:30 AM
Coed Elite	Team Korea (Korea)	10:56 AM	11:06 AM	Α	11:12 AM	11:30 AM	11:36 AM
Coed Elite	Southies Cheer Club (Philippines)	11:02 AM	11:12 AM	В	11:18 AM	11:36 AM	11:42 AM
Coed Premier	Dragon (Chinese Taipei)	11:08 AM	11:18 AM	Α	11:24 AM	11:42 AM	11:48 AM
Coed Premier	Far Easr (International)	11:14 AM	11:24 AM	В	11:30 AM	11:48 AM	11:54 AM
All Girl Elite	Team Korea (Korea)	11:20 AM	11:30 AM	Α	11:36 AM	11:54 AM	12:00 PM
Coed Premier	Charm Malaysia (Malaysia)	11:26 AM	11:36 AM	В	11:42 AM	12:00 PM	12:06 PM
Coed Premier	Saigon Beast (Vietnam)	11:32 AM	11:42 AM	Α	11:48 AM	12:06 PM	12:12 PM
	EVENT BREAK	(

Performance Cheer Divisions	Team Name	Warm Up Check-In	Stretch 6 min.	Floor	12 Minute Warm-up	On-Deck	Competition Time
Youth Team Jazz	Princess Club (China)	12:20 PM	12:30 PM	Α	12:36 PM	12:54 PM	1:00 PM
Youth Team Pom	Team Champion (Korea)	12:26 PM	12:36 PM	В	12:42 PM	1:00 PM	1:06 PM
Youth Team Pom	Team Popular (Korea)	12:32 PM	12:42 PM	Α	12:48 PM	1:06 PM	1:12 PM
Youth Team Pom	Jubilly Dance Crew Jr. (Japan)	12:38 PM	12:48 PM	В	12:54 PM	1:12 PM	1:18 PM
Junior Team Hip Hop	Indak Lasalyano Dance Company (Philippines)	12:44 PM	12:54 PM	Α	1:00 PM	1:18 PM	1:24 PM
Junior Team Pom	Team Korea (Korea)	12:50 PM	1:00 PM	В	1:06 PM	1:24 PM	1:30 PM
Junior Team Pom	Team Captain (Seoul)	12:56 PM	1:06 PM	Α	1:12 PM	1:30 PM	1:36 PM
Junior Team Pom	Fresh Junior (Poland)	1:02 PM	1:12 PM	В	1:18 PM	1:36 PM	1:42 PM
Team Hip Hop	Team Korea (Korea)	1:08 PM	1:18 PM	Α	1:24 PM	1:42 PM	1:48 PM
Team Hip Hop	TSU Performing Arts-Hip Hop Dance Group (Philippines)	1:14 PM	1:24 PM	В	1:30 PM	1:48 PM	1:54 PM
Team Pom	OPEN	1:20 PM	1:30 PM	Α	1:36 PM	1:54 PM	2:00 PM
Team Pom	UCLouvain Wolves Cheerleader (Belgium)	1:26 PM	1:36 PM	В	1:42 PM	2:00 PM	2:06 PM
Team Pom	Team Korea (Korea)	1:32 PM	1:42 PM	Α	1:48 PM	2:06 PM	2:12 PM
Team Pom	Fresh Senior (Poland)	1:38 PM	1:48 PM	В	1:54 PM	2:12 PM	2:18 PM
Team Pom	Seize (Korea)	1:44 PM	1:54 PM	Α	2:00 PM	2:18 PM	2:24 PM

JUDGES BREAK

Performance Cheer Doubles Divisions	Team Name	Warm Up Check-In	4 Minute Stretch	Floor	8 minute Warm-up	On-Deck	Competition Time
Doubles Pom	Amazing Dance Crew (Chinese Taipei)	2:28 PM	2:38 PM	Α	2:42 PM	2:56 PM	3:00 PM
Doubles Pom	Princess Club (China)	2:32 PM	2:42 PM	В	2:46 PM	3:00 PM	3:04 PM
Doubles Pom	Pacific Elite Dance - Mystics (Australia)	2:36 PM	2:46 PM	Α	2:50 PM	3:04 PM	3:08 PM
Doubles Pom	Wolf Pac (Australia)	2:40 PM	2:50 PM	В	2:54 PM	3:08 PM	3:12 PM
Doubles Pom	Tainan University of Technology (Chinese Taipei)	2:44 PM	2:54 PM	Α	2:58 PM	3:12 PM	3:16 PM
Doubles Pom	Southies Cheer Club (Phillippines)	2:48 PM	2:58 PM	В	3:02 PM	3:16 PM	3:20 PM
Doubles Pom	Studio Vale - Miss Dancers (Italy)	2:52 PM	3:02 PM	Α	3:06 PM	3:20 PM	3:24 PM
Doubles Pom	Team Ukraine-1 (Ukraine)	2:56 PM	3:06 PM	В	3:10 PM	3:24 PM	3:28 PM
Doubles Pom	Team Korea (Korea)	3:00 PM	3:10 PM	Α	3:14 PM	3:28 PM	3:32 PM
Doubles Pom	Pakistan Eagles (Pakistan)	3:04 PM	3:14 PM	В	3:18 PM	3:32 PM	3:36 PM
Doubles Pom	USA Energizers (USA)	3:08 PM	3:18 PM	Α	3:22 PM	3:36 PM	3:40 PM
	JUDGES BREAK						
Doubles Hip Hop	University of Kang Ning - Chinese Taipei-Team White (Chinese Taipei)	3:20 PM	3:30 PM	В	3:34 PM	3:48 PM	3:52 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Team Korea (Korea)	3:24 PM	3:34 PM	Α	3:38 PM	3:52 PM	3:56 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Cheerliters (Korea)	3:28 PM	3:38 PM	В	3:42 PM	3:56 PM	4:00 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Flash (Kazakhstan)	3:32 PM	3:42 PM	Α	3:46 PM	4:00 PM	4:04 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Iconic (Korea)	3:36 PM	3:46 PM	В	3:50 PM	4:04 PM	4:08 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Guangxi Normal Univeristy (China)	3:40 PM	3:50 PM	Α	3:54 PM	4:08 PM	4:12 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Shine uy (Mongolia)	3:44 PM	3:54 PM	В	3:58 PM	4:12 PM	4:16 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Golden Hawks (Japan)	3:48 PM	3:58 PM	Α	4:02 PM	4:16 PM	4:20 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Dream Team Cheerleaders (Poland)	3:52 PM	4:02 PM	В	4:06 PM	4:20 PM	4:24 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	SCA (Korea)	3:56 PM	4:06 PM	Α	4:10 PM	4:24 PM	4:28 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	University of Kang Ning - Chinese Taipei-Team Blue (Chinese Taipei)	4:00 PM	4:10 PM	В	4:14 PM	4:28 PM	4:32 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Team Ukraine-2	4:04 PM	4:14 PM	Α	4:18 PM	4:32 PM	4:36 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Pakistan Eagles (Pakistan)	4:08 PM	4:18 PM	В	4:22 PM	4:36 PM	4:40 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Team Thailand (Thailand)	4:12 PM	4:22 PM	Α	4:26 PM	4:40 PM	4:44 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Team Indonesia (Indonesia)	4:16 PM	4:26 PM	В	4:30 PM	4:44 PM	4:48 PM
Doubles Hip Hop	Hong Kong China (Hong Kong)	4:20 PM	4:30 PM	Α	4:34 PM	4:48 PM	4:52 PM